220 SE Green Street

) . y .
LEE'S SUMMIT The Clty of Lee's Summit Lee's Summit, MO 64063
Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 17- Name:
209

Type: Ordinance Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 9/7/2017 In control: City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: 9/21/2017 Final action:

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A FIRST AMENDMENT TO A PARKING LICENSE AGREEMENT
WITH VOGUE CONDOMINIUMS OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. REDUCING THE NUMBER OF
PARKING SPACES FOR WHICH THE CITY SHALL PAY A LICENSE FEE AND AUTHORIZING THE
CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE SAME BY AND ON BEHALF OF THE CITY.
(Note: First read by City Council on September 21, 2017.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. AMENDED Parking License Agreement -FINAL 9.8.17v2 clean.pdf, 3. Original
Hartleys - Vogue Parking License Agreement.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/5/2017 1 City Council - Regular Session adopted and numbered Pass
9/21/2017 1 City Council - Regular Session advanced to second reading as amended Pass

The City of Lee's Summit

Printed on 7/1/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 1


http://www.legistar.com/

